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ILL Network 04/11/20

118 songs, 6.6 hours, 688 MB

Title

Cover Girl - Dirty

Numbers - Dirty - f/ Roddy Ricch,...
Numbers (Intro Edit) - Clean - f/ R...

Nobody - Main

Respect The DJ - Clean
Respect The DJ - Dirty

Me - Main - f/ Cam Wallace

Millennial Love (12.38) - Clean - f/...
Millennial Love (12.38) (Long) - CI...
Millennial Love (12.38) (Intro Edit)...

Messy (Intro Edit) - Clean
Messy (Intro Edit) - Dirty

God's Grace - Clean

God's Grace - Dirty

Open Door Season - Main
When To Say When - Clean
Not Friendly - Clean

Not Friendly - Dirty

Summer is Cancelled - Clean
Summer is Cancelled - Dirty
Let Me Roll - Clean

Let Me Roll - Dirty

Loney Vibes - Instru

Spazz - Main

Gangsta Luv - Clean - f/ Twicee
Gangsta Luv - Dirty - f/ Twicee
Gangsta Luv - Instru - f/ Twicee

The Sun - Main

B.S. Feat. H.E.R. (DJ Rob Dinero...
B.S. Feat. H.E.R. (DJ Rob Dinero...
Raising Hell (The Wild Radio Mix)...
Raising Hell (The Wild Radio Mix)...

Time Album
2:30
3:09
3:37
3:27
3:44
3:41
2:34
3:43
6:33
4:17
2:43
2:43
2:40
2:40
3:09
4:53
3:55
3:55
3:25 ILL Network 08/30/19
3:25 ILL Network 08/30/19
2:12
2:15
3:17
4:24
3:38
3:38
3:57
5:10
3:20
3:20
3:05 ILL Network 08/30/19
3:04 ILL Network 08/30/19

Artist

Bia

A Boogie Wit Da Hoodie
A Boogie Wit Da Hoodie
Brian McKnight
Bruse Wane
Bruse Wane
Chaz French
Childish Gambino
Childish Gambino
Childish Gambino
Coi Leray

Coi Leray

Dash Gwoppo
Dash Gwoppo
Deitrick Haddon
Drake

Flo Milli

Flo Milli

G Herbo

G Herbo
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Hollyhoodbaybay x Tweeday

Hollyhoodbaybay x Tweeday

Inna Vision
Inna Vision
Jada Ali
Jada Ali
Jada Ali
Jerry Spoon
Jhené Aiko
Jhené Aiko
Kesha

Kesha
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Title
Come To My Club (Tiesto)

Come To My Club (Tiesto) - Instru

Come To My Club (Tiesto) (Extend...

Never Wanna Leave (Klaas Remix...

Talk My Shit - Dirty
Talk My Talk - Clean

Fxckin Around - Clean - f/ Megan...
Fxckin Around - Dirty - f/ Megan T...
Fxckin Around - Instru - f/ Megan T...
Fxckin Around - Accapella - f/ Meg...

Fxckin Around (No Megan) - Instru...

Fa Sho - Clean - f/ V$ Asad

Fa Sho - Dirty - f/ V$ Asad

Fa Sho - Instru - f/ V$ Asad

Fa Sho - Accapella - f/ V$ Asad

Dumpling (Remix) - Clean - f/ Sea...
Dumpling (Remix) - Dirty - f/ Sean...
It's Your Birthday - Main - f/ The S...
It's Your Birthday - Instru - f/ The S...
It's Your Birthday - Accapella - f/ T...

Picture Perfect - Clean

Picture Perfect - Dirty

Do The Most - Clean

Do The Most - Dirty

Good Vibrations - Clean - f/ KJL
Good Vibrations - Instru - f/ KJL
Bored In The House - Clean

Bored In The House - Dirty

Bored In The House - Squeaky CI...
Bored In The House (LNRP Mixsh...
Bored In The House (LNRP Mixsh...

Bored In The House- Instru

SexBeat - Clean - f/ Lil Jon & Luda...
SexBeat - Dirty - f/ Lil Jon & Ludacris

Adiana - Main

Time Album
2:39
3:53
3:53
2:54
2:30
2:30
4:04
4:04
4:04
3:29
4:04
2:31
2:31
2:30
2:30

3:17 ILL Network 08/30/19
3:17 ILL Network 08/30/19

2:54
2:51
2:53
3:19
3:19
2:26

2:24

3:39 ILL Network 08/30/19
3:39 ILL Network 08/30/19

2:55
2:55
2:55
3:25
3:25
2:55
4:06
4:46
3:08

Artist

Lexon

Lexon

Lexon

Max M, Klaas
Pcha$e

Pcha$e

Phony Ppl

Phony Ppl

Phony Ppl

Phony Ppl

Phony Ppl

Riley

Riley

Riley

Riley

Stylo G

Stylo G

TJ Sauce Kid

TJ Sauce Kid

TJ Sauce Kid

Tony Fresco

Tony Fresco

Tory Lanez

Tory Lanez

Two Magics

Two Magics

Tyga & Curtis Roach
Tyga & Curtis Roach
Tyga & Curtis Roach
Tyga & Curtis Roach
Tyga & Curtis Roach
Tyga & Curtis Roach
Usher

Usher

Vybz Kartel
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Title
Headlocc (Intro Edit) - f/ Young Thug

Keep It In The Streets - Dirty

Keep It In The Streets (Intro Edit) -...

Keep It In The Streets - Accapella
Dont Rush - Clean - f/ Headie One
Dont Rush - Dirty - f/ Headie One
Never Gon Lose - Dirty

Purple Comin In - Dirty
Diamonds from Africa - Dirty

No Compadre - Dirty

56 Nights - Dirty

March Madness - Dirty

Magic

Love at First Sight

Tight

What Am |

Parachutes

Lula

Foreigner

Care for Your Mother

Eventide

Under

Warning Signs

Black King (Intro) Featuring Miss ...

Minority Report

Back Like | Never Left

Famous Featuring Marianna Zappi
Ndi Mufirika Featuring Jamal Was...
Brother

Round Here Featuring Peak
Scarface

Wild West Featuring Daddy Freddy
Kings & Queens Featuring Renee...
Fathers Day Featuring Imani-Rose

Realness Featuring Mighty Moe &...

Time
3:38
3:25
3:53
3:25
3:28
3:28
3:07
3:16
2:47
3:38
3:47
4:05
3:14
4:06
4:32
4:10
3:43
1:45
5:03
4:13
3:19
2:41
5:13
3:09
3:53
3:36
4:06
2:52
4:08
5:09
3:41
3:30
3:14
5:57

4:15

Album

56 Nights
56 Nights
56 Nights
56 Nights
56 Nights
56 Nights
Foreigner
Foreigner
Foreigner
Foreigner
Foreigner
Foreigner
Foreigner
Foreigner
Foreigner
Foreigner
Foreigner
I Am King
I Am King
I Am King
I Am King
I Am King
I Am King
I Am King
I Am King
I Am King
I Am King
I Am King
I Am King

Artist

Yella Beezy

Yella Beezy

Yella Beezy

Yella Beezy
Young T & Bugsey
Young T & Bugsey
Future

Future

Future

Future

Future

Future

Jordan Mackampa
Jordan Mackampa
Jordan Mackampa
Jordan Mackampa
Jordan Mackampa
Jordan Mackampa
Jordan Mackampa
Jordan Mackampa
Jordan Mackampa
Jordan Mackampa
Jordan Mackampa
Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Title

Fools

Control Featuring Skibadee, Rodn...
I Am Negus (Pre-Outro) Featuring...
My People

Hot Boy ft. Shaun Sloan & Future
Top Down ft. Lihtz & Test

Put It In Drive ft. Test & Herion You...
My Bae ft. Juiicy 2xS, Seddy Hend...

Hit Like Mike ft. Herion Young

What Did You Do To Me ft. juiicy 2xS
Don't Stop ft. Test & Future

Dickie Fit ft. Seddy Hendrinx

Out The Mud ft. Lihtz

Field Trip ft. Aurora Anthony & Fut...

Losing My Mind ft. Lihtz, Test & He...

Family ft. Aurora Anthony, Lihtz, S...

Time
3:05
4:11
0:49
3:42
2:15
2:57
2:30
2:24
2:34
2:01
3:20
1:52
2:34
2:11
2:33
2:51

Album

I Am King

I Am King

I Am King

I Am King

1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol

. 2 (Clean)
. 2 (Clean)
. 2 (Clean)
. 2 (Clean)
. 2 (Clean)
. 2 (Clean)
. 2 (Clean)
. 2 (Clean)
. 2 (Clean)
. 2 (Clean)
. 2 (Clean)
. 2 (Clean)

Artist

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
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